
Abingdon  -  Debbie Staren-Doby 

Deborah.Starendoby@apsva.us 
 

 

Arlington Science Focus  -  Paige Prenger  

Paige.Prenger@apsva.us 
 

 

Arlington Traditional  -  Lisa Payne  

Lisa.Payne@apsva.us 
 

 

Ashlawn  -  Emily Ward & Helene Stainback 

Emily.Small@apsva.us 

Helene.Stainback@apsva.us 
 

 

Barcroft  -  Margolinda Rodriguez 

Margolinda. Rodriguezapsva.us 
 

 

Barrett  -  Arturo Ramirez 

Arturo.Ramirez@apsva.us 
 

 

Campbell  -  Mariann Sim  

Mariann.Sim@apsva.us 
 

 

Carlin Springs  -  Carol Sabatino  

Carol.Sabatino@apsva.us 
 

 

Claremont  -  Jennifer Denino 

Jennifer.Denino@apsva.us 
 

 

Discovery  -  Sandra Amores  

Sandra.Amores@apsva.us 
 

 

Drew Model  -  Darrian Mangum 

Darrian.Mangum@apsva.us 
 

 

 

Glebe  -  Tia Laws 

Tia.Laws@apsva.us 
 

 

Henry  -  Michelle Scott 

Michelle.Scott@apsva.us 
 

 

Hoffman-Boston  -  Jennifer Fellows 

Jennifer.Fellows@apsva.us 
 

 

Jamestown  -  Jodee Jones  

Jodee.Jones@apsva.us 

Key - Saundra Rogers 

Saundra.Rogers@apsva.us 
 

 

Long Branch  -  Felicia Russo 

Felicia.Russo@apsva.us 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

McKinley  -  Tammy Cantow  

Tammy.Cantow@apsva.us 

 

Nottingham  -  Mardi Moorman 

Mardi.Moorman@apsva.us 

 

Oakridge: Tameka Wilds & Dawn Amin– Arsala 

Tameka.Wilds@apsva.us 

Dawn.Arsala@apsva.us 
 

Randolph  -  Rita Wiggins 

Rita.Wiggins@apsva.us 
 

Taylor  -  Lisa Lambert   

Lisa.Lambert@apsva.us 
 

Tuckahoe  -  Robin Andersen  

Robin.Andersen@apsva.us 
 

Gunston  -  Luis Matos  

matosluis.malave@apsva.us 
 

Jefferson  -  Jeremy Siegel 

Jeremy.Siegel@apsva.us 

 

Kenmore  -  Emily Harvey 

Emily.Harvey@apsva.us 

 

Swanson  -   Mia Elliott 

Mia.Elliott@apsva.us 

 

Williamsburg  -   Ashley Hogwood 

Ashley.Hogwood@apsva.us 

 

Arlington Community High School - Vasthy Delgado 

Vasthy.Delgado2@apsva.us 

 

Arlington Career Center  -  Christina Eagle  

Christina.Eagle@apsva.us 

 

H-B Woodlawn  -  Vanessa Piccorossi 

Vanessa.Piccorossi@apsva.us 

 

Wakefield  -  Willow Scott  

Willow.Scott@apsva.us 

 

Washington-Lee  -  Danielle Meyer 

Danielle.Meyer@apsva.us 
 

Yorktown  -  Shari Benites 

Shari.Benites@apsva.us 
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